Name of Boat
Sue
Merrigale
Nick Nack
Pagan
Vixen
Orion
Scarab

Other Non Qualifiers:

BBYRA Championship Regattas - 1935

Sail#
672
605
565
658
966
547
752

Star Class
Owner Sailed By
Brooks, F.T. same
Trumpy & Williams Trumpy, John Jr
Lucke, C.E. Jr same
Soefting, Paul same
Ljoyd, Frank same
Chandlee, B. same
Scott, Ray same

Eel, White Mist, and Flying Cloud

Total Entries = 10

Club
IH
SP
SP
SP
SP
SP
IH

Percent
78.2%
76.0%
75.0%
54.3%
49.3%
33.8%
31.3%

Points
68 of 87
66 of 87
60 of 80
44 of 81
43 of 87
26 of 87
25 of 80



