BBYRA Championship Regattas - 1935

Star Class

Name of Boat	Sail#	Owner	Sailed By	Club	Percent	Points
Sue	672	Brooks, F.T.	same	IH	78.2%	68 of 87
Merrigale	605	Trumpy & Williams	Trumpy, John Jr	SP	76.0%	66 of 87
Nick Nack	565	Lucke, C.E. Jr	same	SP	75.0%	60 of 80
Pagan	658	Soeffing, Paul	same	SP	54.3%	44 of 81
Vixen	966	Ljoyd, Frank	same	SP	49.3%	43 of 87
Orion	547	Chandlee, B.	same	SP	33.8%	26 of 87
Scarab	752	Scott, Ray	same	IH	31.3%	25 of 80

Other Non Qualifiers:

Eel, White Mist, and Flying Cloud

Total Entries = 10